
FIRM NAME CITY CONTACT EMAIL PHONE Business Type SIGNATURE

AECOM Fresno Bart Bohn bart.bohn@aecom.com (559) 313-0606 Engineering

BSK Associates Fresno Kristie Melikian kmelikian@bskinc.com (559) 497-2880 Geotechnical Eng Construction 
Inspection

Chaudhary & Associates Fresno Erwin D. 
Backlin II erwin@chaudhary.com (559) 212-7430 Civil, Land Surveying, Construction 

Mgmt

Chaudhary & Associates Fresno Atif atif@chaudhary.com (559) 353-2540 Civil, Land Surveying, Construction 
Mgmt

Cornerstone Structural 
Engineering Grp Fresno Sandra 

Gregory sgregory@cseg.com (559) 320-3200 Structural Engineering

Designlab 252 Fresno Scott Mears scott@designlab252.com (559) 472-9966 landscape

DeWalt Corporation Bakersfield Todd Wood twood@dewaltcorp.com (661) 323-4600 Civil, Surveying, 3D Scanning

Dragados-Flatiron JV Fresno Safwat Ibrahim sibrahim@dfcp23.com (559) 558-5215 Field Engineer

Ghirardelli Associates Roseville Raewyn Lelo-
Butcher raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com (510) 708-7442 Construction Management

Geocon Livermore Darcy Taylor taylor@geoconinc.com (925) 371-5900

Green Valley Consulting 
Engineers Santa Rosa Jason Alandy jasonA@gvalley.com (707) 579-3877 Consulting Engineers STOCKTON

Hernandez, Kroone & Assoc Richard 
Hernandez richardh@hkagroup.com (909) 884-3222

Hunsaker Safety Sign, Inc. Fresno Debbie L 
Hunsaker debbieh@hunsakersafety.com (559) 453-2470 Construction Equip, supplies, traffic 

control, signage

LaChaine and Associates, Inc. Buellton Polly LaLiberte polly@lanchaineandassociates.com (805) 686-1954 Professional Engineering SAN LUIS OBISPO

LDA Partners Stockton Peter Rosado Prosado@ldapartners.com (209) 943-0405 Architect STOCKTON

Mendoza & Associates San Francisco Kathleen 
Pritchett kpritchett@mendoza-associates.com Construction Management

MNS Engineers San Luis 
Obispo Aaron Hilton ahilton@mnsengineers.com (805) 787-0326 Construction Management SAN LUIS OBISPO

NCM Engineering Corporation Fresno Mark Gonzalez mark.gonzalez@ncmcivil.com (559) 492-3016 Transportation/Structural Eng 
Consultant

NV5 Inc. Fresno Lori Goodwin lori.goodwin@nv5.com (559) 916-6849 A&E

O'Dell Engineering Fresno Joaquin Lopez jlopez@odellengineering.com (559) 681-1211 Civil/Surveying

Parsons Brinckerhoff Fresno Dan Masdeo masdeo@pbworld.com (925) 586-2627 STOCKTON

PRAXIS SLO Melissa Hazlett Mellisa@praxisci.com (805) 489-9900 SAN LUIS OBISPO
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Precision Civil Fresno Lydia R. 
Zabrycki lzabrycki@precisioneng.net (559) 449-4500

Rincon Consultants Inc Fresno Justin Jack jjack@rinconconsultants.com (559) 228-9925 Environmental Consulting

Rincon Consultants Inc SLO Shauna 
Callery scallery@rinconconsultants.com (805) 547-0900 Environmental Consulting SAN LUIS OBISPO

Smith Emery Sacramento Beth Power bpower@smithemery.com (916) 698-6344 Engineering

Stantec Consulting Services Fresno Steve Strait steve.strait@stantec.com (559) 271-2650 Engineering; Environmental 
Consulting

Sun Mountain, LLC Walnut Creek Kim Webb kimberlywqualls@hotmail.com (512) 497-1116 Professional Services SAN LUIS OBISPO

Synergistics, Inc. Fresno Jose Palacios josepc@syngt.com (800) 875-7921 Consulting

Trinity Engineering Laboratories Fresno Whitney Horn whorn@trinityeng.com (559) 292-2188 Consulting Engineer
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AGENCY CONTACT SIGNATURE

Caltrans - D6 Brian Everson

Caltrans - D6 Camillo Prandini

Caltrans - D6 Diana Gong

Caltrans - D6 John Neri

Caltrans - D6 Morris Caudle

Caltrans - D6 Nabeelah Hanif

Caltrans  - D6 Rodney Bowen

Caltrans  - D6 Sharri Bender Ehlert

Caltrans - D6 Stephanie Rodriguez

Caltrans - D6 Teresa Rix

Caltrans - D6 Trichelle Suntrapak

Caltrans - D5 Ann Danko SAN LUIS OBISPO

Caltrans - A&I Linda Laubinger

CA High Speed Rail Authority Diana Gomez

CA High Speed Rail Authority Jose Camarena

Fresno Metro Black Chamber of Commerce Chasitie Neal

US Small Business Administration Dawn Golik
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